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	*Nickel-bronze & ductile iron strainers add to this dimension. 

¹ “C” Options for open-half and open-quarter strainers.




	Overall A (In)
	Sump B (In)
	Top to Flange C (In)
	Flange Diameter D (In)
	Outside Rim E (In)
	Inside Rim F (In)

	8-5/16
	6-3/8
	1-1/2
	14-1/8
	11-3/16*
	10-11/16


